_GREASE OR oiL -

S F X374 g,
| Body assembly
Wheel assy.
Fl-wash 15/8" Dia
B ‘Cotter Pm *
| Hub Cap :
Hex screw 1/4' x3/4"% -
- _Latch tock assy o
- {Hex screw-3/8" x x1g.
_letch bracket
- | Hex nut: 3/8"thd *
_ _"'L.ock washersfa“ SGr.*
- '_Extenston spring .
~ ['Hex fock nut 1/4" thd.
“['tateh support assy.
_ . :Alee':- o
. |'Axle support assy.
| Draw bar assembly:

G~ O B
[w]
o
©

L S R

™
&
o
3
o
&
G
R

© *'Common hardwars may be purchased lacally.

. ~ 5 R :





